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General information about company
Scrip code 526729
NSE Symbol GOLDIAM
MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INE025B01025
Name of the company Goldiam International Limited
Whether company is SME Yes
Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2022
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date
Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? No
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Declaration
NS(r).. Particular Yes/No PromoterG e;r;iil If’romoter @ ilelﬁl)ilcder Non Prlglrlrtl)(l)itcer— Non
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 ;)r:i?st?s; (;I;e Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts No No No No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise No No
encumbered?

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No
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Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 1
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 1
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 1
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 1
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 1
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of Shareholdi % of Number of Voting Rights held in each class
Category No. of fully N .. | No. Of shares | Total nos. archolding as a % o of securities (IX)
Category | of Nos. Of paid up Partly Pald_ underlying shares held total no. of shares . .
I sharcholder shareholders equity shares up equity Depository (VID) = (IV)+ (calculated as per SCRR, No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as a
(I1m) shares held . 1957) (VII) As a % of % of
() held (IV) ) Receipts (VI) [ (V)+ (VD) (A+B+C2) Class eg: | Class 0
X coy | Total (A+B+C)
gy
Promoter
(A) lfLromoter 3 72352280 72352280 66.39 72352280 72352280 | 66.39
Group
(B) Public 47706 36622335 36622335 33.61 36622335 36622335 |33.61
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 47709 108974615 108974615 100 108974615 108974615 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
Shareholding , as | Number of | Sares
No. Of % ine full . pledged or ot
No. Of Shares a 7o assuming tull | Locked in therwi Sub-categorization of shares
: No. of . conversion of shares (XIT) | Otherwise
Shares Underlying . encumbered | Number of
Category . Shares . convertible .
Underlying . Outstanding - (XI11D) equity shares
Category | of . Underlying . securities (as a :
Outstanding . convertible held in
@ shareholder . Outstanding L percentage of A A L
convertible securities and | ;. sa Sa | dematerialized
an " Warrants diluted share % of % of
securities . No. Of . _ % 0 % of | form (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-
X) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) capital) (XI)= No. | total | No. | total ut ut ut
0,
(a) (VIDHX) As a % (a) | Shares | (a) | Shares ES ceory ?ﬁ)egory E;Sgory
of (A+B+C2) held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
&
(A) Promoter 66.39 72352280
Group
B) Public 33.61 35807275 0 0 0
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
€1 underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 108159555 0 0 0
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of Voting Rights held in each
class of securities (IX)
No. of fully I:;tlc; f Is\}11(;r<?sf Total nos. | Shareholding as a %
Category & Name | Nos. Of palq up paid-up | underlying shares held | of total no. of shares | g of Voting (XIV) Rights TOta})
Sr. of the Shareholders | shareholders | equity it D it (VII) = (calculated as per asa %
0 (1) shares held :ﬁ;r‘ez sz:i“t;’ry (IV)YH(V)+ | SCRR, 1957) (VIII) of
Iv) P (VD) As a% of (A+B+C2) |Classeg: | Class Total
held (V) | (VD) | Total Votin
X egy g
rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu 72352280 72352280 | 66.39 72352280 72352280 | 66.39
undivided Family
Sub-Total (A)(1) 3 72352280 72352280 | 66.39 72352280 72352280 | 66.39
?2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 3 72352280 72352280 | 66.39 72352280 72352280 |66.39
Promoter Group
A)=ANDHA)
@
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
d Foreign Portfolio 1 507 507 0 507 507 0
Investors Category I
Sub-Total (B)(2) 2 507 507 0 507 507 0
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
) Non-institutions
Investor Education
) and Protection Fund | 1 1202665 1202665 1.1 1202665 1202665 1.1
(IEPF)
Resident Individuals
(@) holding nominal - 46446 21736163 21736163 | 19.95 21736163 21736163 |19.95
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident Individuals
holding nominal
(h) share capital in 18 10446995 10446995 9.59 10446995 10446995 |[9.59
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs
. Non Resident
@) Indians (NRIs) 575 1166058 1166058 1.07 1166058 1166058 1.07
o) Bodies Corporate | 135 1092602 1092602 |1 1092602 1092602 | 1
(m) Any Other (specity) | 529 977345 977345 0.9 977345 977345 0.9
Sub-Total (B)(4) 47704 36621828 36621828 | 33.61 36621828 36621828 |33.61
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=(B)(1)+(B) 47706 36622335 36622335 33.61 36622335 36622335 |33.61
@+B)(3)+(B)
“
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
)Total (A+B+C2 47709 108974615 108974615 | 100 108974615 108974615 | 100
Total (A+B+C) 47709 108974615 108974615 | 100 108974615 108974615 | 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
) Number of S{I ezires a4
No. Of No. Of Shares | Shareholding ,asa % | Lockedin |P 161 sec or Sub-categorization of shares
Sha No. of Underlying assuming full shares (XII) otherwise Number of
U %resl . Shares Outstanding conversion of encumbered urﬁ erho
nderlying Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (XII) equity shares
Sr. Outstanding . L held in
. Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A .
convertible - - sa As a % | dematerialized
” Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of savo f XIV
seeurities 1 (xi) Warrants (Xi) [ (XD=(VIDHX) Asa | no. | rom] | N, | OF total | O XIV) - fSub- | sub- | Sub-
X) (a) % of (A+B~+C2) (a)' Shares (a)' Shares category | category | category
held @) (ii) (iii)
held (b)
(b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) 66.39 72352280
(Sl‘;b‘T"ta‘ (A) 66.39 72352280
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 66.39 72352280
and Promoter
Group (A)=
ADHAN2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
?2) Institutions (Foreign)
(d) 0 507 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B) 0 507 0 0 0
@
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
® 1.1 1202665 0 0 0
(€3] 19.95 20932603 0 0 0
(h) 9.59 10446995 0 0 0
@) 1.07 1156058 0 0 0
) 1 1091102 0 0 0
(m) 0.9 977345 0 0 0
(S‘Bb'T"tal (B) 33.61 35806768 0 0 0
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+ 33.61 35807275 0 0 0
B)2)+B)
(3)+B)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 108159555
)T"tal (A+B+C 100 108159555
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Rashesh Manhar
Bhansali

Anmol Rashesh
Bhansali

Shobhnaben Manharkumar
Bhansali

Ami
R.Bhansali

Tulsi Gupta

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

AABPB5614N

BUDPB9490D

AAEPBg427C

AACPB7754Q

AWYPBI1936G

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

49237105

17725355

5389820

72352280

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

49237105

17725355

5389820

72352280

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

45.18

16.27

4.95

66.39

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

49237105

17725355

5389820

72352280

Class eg:y

Total

49237105

17725355

5389820

72352280

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

45.18

16.27

4.95

66.39

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

45.18

16.27

4.95

66.39

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)
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Number of equity
shares held in

- 49237105 17725355 5389820 0 0 72352280
dematerialized
form (XIV)
Reason for not providing PAN
Reason for not
providing PAN

Promoter Promoter

Shareholder type Promoter Promoter Group Promoter Group Group Group
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Investor Education and Protection Fund (IEPF)

Searial No.

1

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Investor Education and Proctection Fund Authority

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

77277799997

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1202665

1202665

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
)+ (VD

1202665

1202665

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1202665

1202665

Class eg:y

Total

1202665

1202665

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.1

1.1

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Textual Information(1)

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0
Sub-category (ii) |0 0
Sub-category (iii) |0 0

file:///Z:/ANITA/JINAL/Goldiam International Limited/Quartely Compliances/2022-23/Dec-22/Shareholding Pattern/Shareholding Pattern-31-12-22.html

1117



1/10/23, 11:56 AM Shareholding Pattern-31-12-22.html

Text Block

Textual Information(1) Shares were transferred to IEPF authority
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Mukul Mahavir Agrawal

Ramesh Damani

Ashish Kacholia

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAPFP7724D

AABPD1702D

AADPKO757F

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

3000000

1717340

1102527

5819867

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

3000000

1717340

1102527

5819867

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.75

1.01

5.34

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

3000000

1717340

1102527

5819867

Class eg:y

Total

3000000

1717340

1102527

5819867

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.75

1.58

1.01

5.34

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.75

1.01

5.34

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
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dematerialized
form (XIV)
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0
Sub-category (ii) |0 0
Sub-category (iii) |0 0
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

2

3

Category

HUF

Bodies Corporate

Clearing Members

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

485

11

33

529

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

915387

33944

28014

977345

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
)+ (VD

915387

33944

28014

977345

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.84

0.03

0.03

0.9

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

915387

33944

28014

977345

Class eg:y

Total

915387

33944

28014

977345

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.84

0.03

0.03

0.9

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.84

0.03

0.03

0.9

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)
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As a % of total

Shares held (b)

Number of equity

sharesheldin = g 5347 33944 28014 977345
dematerialized

form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0 0
Sub-category (i) |0 0 0 0
Sub-category (iii) |0 0 0 0
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