3 1 1 1 2 3 1 1 1 2							
General information about company							
Scrip code	526729						
NSE Symbol	GOLDIAM						
MSEI Symbol	NOTLISTED						
ISIN	INE025B01025						
Name of the company	Goldiam International Limited						
Whether company is SME	Yes						
Class of Security	Equity Shares						
Type of report	Quarterly						
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-12-2022						
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date							
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)						
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No						

	Declaration							
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public			
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No			
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No			
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No			
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No			
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No			
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No					
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No			
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No						

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits							
Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)					
As on shareholding date	100	1					
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100	1					
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100	1					
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100	1					
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100	1					

			Tal	ole I - Sumi	mary Stateme	ent holding of	specified securities				
	Category	Nos. Of	No. of fully	No. Of Partly paid-	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Category (I)	of shareholder	shareholders	paid up equity shares	up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+	(calculated as per SCRR,	No of Votin	g (XIV)	Rights	Total as a
	(II)	(III)	held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(V)+ (VÌ)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	3	72352280			72352280	66.39	72352280		72352280	66.39
(B)	Public	47706	36622335			36622335	33.61	36622335		36622335	33.61
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	47709	108974615			108974615	100	108974615		108974615	100

			Table	e I - Summar	y Statement hold	ing o	f specif	ied s	ecuritie	s			
Category	Category Share	No. Of Shares Underlying Underlying Underlying		No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares	Sub-categorization of shares		
(I)	shareholder (II)	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	le and diluted share (Xi) (Xi) (VI)+(X) As a % (a) Share		As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				66.39					72352280			
(B)	Public				33.61					35807275	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total				100					108159555	0	0	0

	Table II	- Statemen	t showing s	shareholo	ding patter	n of the Pro	moter and Promot	er Group			
			No. of fully paid up equity	No. Of	No. Of	Total mag	Shareholding as a %	Number of class of sec		Rights held ir IX)	n each
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders	Nos. Of shareholders		Partly paid-up equity	shares underlying Depository	Total nos. shares held (VII) =	of total no. of shares (calculated as per	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a % of
	(1)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement s	howing shareh	olding pattern	of the Pro	noter and Pror	noter Group		•	•	•	
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	3	72352280			72352280	66.39	72352280		72352280	66.39
Sub-Total (A)(1)		3	72352280			72352280	66.39	72352280		72352280	66.39
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A) (2)		3	72352280			72352280	66.39	72352280		72352280	66.39
В	Table III - Statement	showing sharel	nolding patter	n of the Pul	olic shareholde	er					
(1)	Institutions (Domestic	c)									
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)										
(d)	Foreign Portfolio Investors Category I	2	507			507	0	507		507	0
Sub-Total (B)(2)		2	507			507	0	507		507	0
(3)	Central Government	State Governi	ment(s)								
(4)	Non-institutions										
(f)	Investor Education and Protection Fund (IEPF)	1	1202665			1202665	1.1	1202665		1202665	1.1
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	46446	21736163			21736163	19.95	21736163		21736163	19.95
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	18	10446995			10446995	9.59	10446995		10446995	9.59
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	575	1166058			1166058	1.07	1166058		1166058	1.07
(1)	Bodies Corporate	135	1092602			1092602	1	1092602		1092602	1
(m)	Any Other (specify)	529	977345			977345	0.9	977345		977345	0.9
Sub-Total (B)(4)		47704	36621828			36621828	33.61	36621828		36621828	33.61
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)+(B) (4)		47706	36622335			36622335	33.61	36622335		36622335	33.61
С	Table IV - Statement	showing share	holding patter	n of the No	n Promoter- N	on Public shar	eholder	•	•	•	•
Total ( A+B+C2		47709	108974615			108974615	100	108974615		108974615	100
Total (A+B+C)		47709	108974615			108974615	100	108974615		108974615	100

	Т	able II - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding patter	n of	the Pro	mot	er and P	romoter Grou	ір		
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Underlying Underlying Underlying Underlying		No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	No. Of Shares Underlying assuming full convertible convertible securities (	Loc	cheamberea			equity shares held in	Sub-categorization of shares		
51.	convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No.	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
A	Table II - Stat	ement showing	g shareholding pa	ttern of the Promoter and	Prom	oter Gro	up		•		ı	
(1)	Indian											
(a)				66.39					72352280			
Sub-Total (A) (1)				66.39					72352280			
(2)	Foreign		l	1	1	1	ı	1	l	-		
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				66.39					72352280			
В	Table III - Sta	tement showing	ng shareholding pa	attern of the Public shareh	older	1	ı	1	l	-		
(1)	Institutions (E	Domestic)										
(2)	Institutions (F	oreign)										
(d)				0					507	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (2)				0					507	0	0	0
(3)	Central Gover	rnment / State	Government(s)	•							•	
(4)	Non-institutio	ons										
(f)				1.1					1202665	0	0	0
(g)				19.95					20932603	0	0	0
(h)				9.59					10446995	0	0	0
(i)				1.07					1156058	0	0	0
(1)				1					1091102	0	0	0
(m)				0.9					977345	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (4)				33.61					35806768	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)+(B)(4)				33.61					35807275	0	0	0
С	Table IV - Sta	tement showir	ng shareholding p	attern of the Non Promote	er- No	n Public	share	holder				
Total ( A+B+C2)				100					108159555			
Total (A+B+C				100					108159555	]		

		Individu	als/Hindu undivided Family			
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Rashesh Manhar Bhansali	Anmol Rashesh Bhansali	Shobhnaben Manharkumar Bhansali	Ami R.Bhansali	Tulsi Gupta	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AABPB5614N	BUDPB9490D	AAEPB8427C	AACPB7754Q	AWYPB1936G	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	49237105	17725355	5389820	0	0	72352280
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	49237105	17725355	5389820	0	0	72352280
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	45.18	16.27	4.95	0	0	66.39
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of	f securities (IX)				
Class eg:X	49237105	17725355	5389820	0	0	72352280
Class eg:y						
Total	49237105	17725355	5389820	0	0	72352280
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	45.18	16.27	4.95	0	0	66.39
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	45.18	16.27	4.95	0	0	66.39
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)		•	•	•	
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of Shares 1	pledged or otherwise encur	mbered (XIII)	•	•	•	
No. (a)						

As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	49237105	17725355	5389820	0	0	72352280
Reason for not pro	viding PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	

	Investor Education and Protection Fund (IEPF)							
Searial No.	1							
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Investor Education and Proctection Fund Authority	Click here to go back						
PAN (II)	ZZZZZ9999Z	Total						
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1202665	1202665						
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)								
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)								
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1202665	1202665						
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.1	1.1						
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	,						
Class eg: X	1202665	1202665						
Class eg:y								
Total	1202665	1202665						
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.1	1.1						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)								
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)								
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)								
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.1	1.1						
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	•						
No. (a)								
As a % of total Shares held (b)								
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1202665	1202665						

1	1	i					
Reason for not pro	Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN	Textual Information(1)						
Sub-categorization	Sub-categorization of shares						
Shareholding (No.	of shares) under						
Sub-category (i)	0	0					
Sub-category (ii)	0	0					
Sub-category (iii)	0	0					

	Text Block
Textual Information(1)	Shares were transferred to IEPF authority

	Individuals - ii. Individu	al shareholders holding non	ninal share capital in exces	ss of Rs. 2 lakhs.
Searial No.	1	2	3	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Mukul Mahavir Agrawal	Ramesh Damani	Ashish Kacholia	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAPFP7724D	AABPD1702D	AADPK0757F	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	3000000	1717340	1102527	5819867
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	3000000	1717340	1102527	5819867
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.75	1.58	1.01	5.34
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securitie	s (IX)		
Class eg: X	3000000	1717340	1102527	5819867
Class eg:y				
Total	3000000	1717340	1102527	5819867
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.75	1.58	1.01	5.34
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.75	1.58	1.01	5.34
Number of Locked	d in shares (XII)		T.	
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in	3000000	1717340	1102527	5819867

dematerialized form (XIV)					
Reason for not providing PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN					
Sub-categorization	of shares				
Shareholding (No. of shares) under					
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	

Any Other (specify)					
Searial No.	1	2	3		
Category	HUF	Bodies Corporate	Clearing Members		
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category		
Name of the Shareholders (I)				Click here to go back	
PAN (II)				Total	
No. of the Shareholders (I)	485	11	33	529	
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	915387	33944	28014	977345	
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	915387	33944	28014	977345	
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.84	0.03	0.03	0.9	
Number of Voting	Rights held in each cl	lass of securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	915387	33944	28014	977345	
Class eg:y					
Total	915387	33944	28014	977345	
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.84	0.03	0.03	0.9	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.84	0.03	0.03	0.9	
Number of Locked in shares (XII)					
No. (a)					

As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	915387	33944	28014	977345	
Reason for not providing PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN					
Sub-categorization of shares					
Shareholding (No. of shares) under					
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	